25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
RXP-01/02 SERIES
PATH LIGHTS
121611RXP-01/02 Cut Sheet
RXP-01-COP
RXP-01-COP
RXP-02-COP

FINISH:  Aluminum-Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Copper-Unfinished copper. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
RXP-01-BLT	 1x 20w MR16 Aluminum Path Light	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
RXP-02-BLT	 2x 20w MR16 Aluminum Path Light	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 5.0 lbs.
RXP-01-COP	 1x 20w MR16 Copper Path Light	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.5 lbs.
RXP-02-COP	 2x 20w MR16 CopperPath Light	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 3.0 lbs.
IP54
MR16
ULTRA
U
MR16
TITAN
18,000 HOUR
RECOMMENDEDRECOMMENDED
T
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
FA-08-21	 Round 1/4" Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-33-BLUE	 Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-33-GREEN	 Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-33-AMBER	 Amber Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-33-RED	 Red Tempered Glass Lens
FA-98-33	 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-33-SB	 Wide Spread Sandblasted Glass Lens Softener
rrow
F O C U S
LEDS by
RXP-02-COP RXP-01-COP